Traningsschema/HP Tibro

LAG LAG LAG LAG

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:30

21:30-22:00

A
B
A

LAG

A-lag
B-pojk -94
A-lag
B-pojk -94
A-lag

B-pojk -94

B-pojk -94

B-pojk -94

C-pojk -96
C-pojk -97
D-pojk -98/99
C-pojk -96/97
D-pojk -98/99
B-pojk -95
A-lag

B-pojk -95
A-lag

B-pojk -95
A-lag

Sponsrad av:

B-pojk -95

B-pojk -95

A-lag

A-lag

A-lag

Utv-lag

Utv-lag

TBRT

C-pojk -96

C-pojk -96

Loérdag

Sondag

Hbs

Hbs

Ovriga tider:
B-pojk -94
B-pojk -95

Torsdag 17:00-18:15 Nybo
Mandag 17:00-18:00 Haggetorp



